Fostertown









Fostertown

LIBERTY ST M 35 MILL ST & WASHINGTON ST 8:36:00 AM
LIBERTY ST NEWBURGH M 35 E Parmenter St & Liberty St 8:48:00 AM
LIBERTY ST NEWBURGH w72 Catherine St & Liberty St 8:48:00 AM




PAT RD

PAT RD

PATTON RD
PEACH TER
PEPPERMINT LN
PETER AVE
PHILO ST
PIERCES RD
PIERCES RD
PIERCES RD
PLAINE TER
POPLAR ST
POPLAR ST
POWELL AVE
PRESSLER RD
PRESSLER RD
PRESSLER RD
PROVOST DR
PROVOST DR
PUTNAM ST
QUEENS WAY
RAMBLEWOOD DR
RAMBLEWOOD DR
RED MAPLE WAY
RED OAK TER
REDDINGS PL
RENWICK ST
RENWICK ST
RENWICK ST
RENWICK ST
RICHMAN AVE
ROCKWOOD DR
ROCKWOOD DR
ROCKWOOD DR
ROOSEVELT PL
ROUTE 32
ROUTE 9W
ROUTE 9W

NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH

NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEW WINDSOR
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
WALLKILL
WALLKILL
WALLKILL

NEW WINDSOR
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEW WINDSOR

NEW WINDSOR
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH

NEWBURGH

NEWBURGH

W 87
W 87
W 87
M 33
G23
G 23
W 87
W 95
W 95
W 95
W 86
Vo7
Vo7
W 86
G23
G23
G23
V08
W 94
V 276
M 32
G21
G21
V 276
G17
V 276
M 34
M 34
M 34
M 34
G17
G17
G17
G 23
G17
G17
Vv 08
V 276

18 PAT RD

18 PAT RD

STOP BETWEEN 1-3 CIMORELLI DR
TOTS & US

Fostertown Rd & Peppermint Ln
Hemlock Ln & Peter Ave & Sylvia St
420 PHILO ST

25 PIERCES RD

Pierces Rd & Pleasant Valley Way
25 PIERCES RD

North St & Jamison PI

Poplar St & Wisner Ave

Fowler Ave & Poplar St

Powell Ave & Elmwood-Chadwick Gardens (C/O)
312 PRESSLER RD

Pressler Rd & O'Brien Ln

351 PRESSLER RD

Albany Post Rd & Balmville Ln/Court Rd
Continental Dr & Provost Dr

8 PUTNAM ST

10 Queens Way

31 Ramblewood Dr

1 Ramblewood Dr

Old Hemlock Dr & Red Maple Way
Red Oak Ter & Rockwood Dr
Reddings Pl & Riley Rd

Monument St & Renwick St
Renwick St & S Lander St

LIBERTY & RENWICK

Monument St & Renwick St
Richman Ave & South St

Red Oak Ter & Rockwood Dr

53 Rockwood Dr

Fostertown

84 GARDNERTOWN ROAD (House On Left Next To Town Garage)

South St & Roosevelt PI

GIDNEY AVE SCHOOL (300 Gidney Ave)

5180 ROUTE 9W- HUDSON VALLEY INN

380 Old Forge Hill Rd- entrance to shopping plaza

8:45:00 AM
8:45:00 AM
8:31:00 AM
8:52:00 AM
9:07:00 AM
9:10:00 AM
8:29:00 AM
8:58:00 AM
8:58:00 AM
8:58:00 AM
8:42:00 AM
8:50:00 AM
8:43:00 AM
8:53:00 AM
9:04:00 AM
9:05:00 AM
9:03:00 AM
8:33:00 AM
8:44:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
8:40:00 AM
8:49:00 AM
8:54:00 AM
8:43:00 AM
8:46:00 AM
8:35:00 AM
8:44:00 AM
8:44.00 AM
8:49:00 AM
8:44.00 AM
8:34:00 AM
8:46:00 AM
8:47:00 AM
8:27.00 AM
8:33:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
8:45:00 AM

W 87
W 87
M 32

G23
G 23
W 87
W 95
W 95
W 95
W 86
V07
Vo7
W 86
G23
G 23
G23
V 08
W 94
V 276
M 32
G21
G21
V 276
Vv 08
V 276
M 34
M 34
M 34
M 34
G17
G17
G17
G17
G17
G 23
Vv 08

18 Pat Rd
18 Pat Rd
Crown Blvd & Patton Rd

Fostertown Rd & Peppermint Ln
Hemlock Ln & Peter Ave & Sylvia St
420 PHILO ST

25 PIERCES RD

Pierces Rd & Pleasant Valley Way
25 PIERCES RD

North St & Jamison Pl

Poplar St & Wisner Ave

Fowler Ave & Poplar St

Powell Ave & EImwood-Chadwick Gardens (C/O)
312 PRESSLER RD

Pressler Rd & O'Brien Ln

351 PRESSLER RD

Albany Post Rd & Balmville Ln/Court Rd
Continental Dr & Provost Dr

8 PUTNAM ST

10 Queens Way

31 Ramblewood Dr

1 Ramblewood Dr

Old Hemlock Dr & Red Maple Way
5153 ROUTE 9W

Reddings PI & Riley Rd

Monument St & Renwick St
Renwick St & S Lander St

LIBERTY & RENWICK

Monument St & Renwick St
Richman Ave & South St

Red Oak Ter & Rockwood Dr

53 Rockwood Dr

53 Rockwood Dr

South St & Roosevelt PI

382 ROUTE 32

5180 ROUTE 9W- HUDSON VALLEY INN

4:22:00 PM
4:22:00 PM
4:40:00 PM

4:20:00 PM
4:17:00 PM
4:33:00 PM
4:10:00 PM
4:09:00 PM
4:10:00 PM
4:10:00 PM
4:15:00 PM
4:18:00 PM
4:20:00 PM
4:23:00 PM
4:22:00 PM
4:24:00 PM
4:26:00 PM
4:36:00 PM
4:15:00 PM
4:46:00 PM
4:25:00 PM
4:19:00 PM
4:33:00 PM
4:33:00 PM
4:40:00 PM
4:33:00 PM
4:33:00 PM
4:29:00 PM
4:33:00 PM
4:48:00 PM
4:37:00 PM
4:32:00 PM
4:32:00 PM
4:49:00 PM
4:28:00 PM
4:32:00 PM



STARROW DR
STEELE RD
STEWART AVE
STILLWATER LN
STIRRUP DR
STONEGATE DR
STONY RUN RD
STORI RD
SUNRISE TER
SUSAN DR
SUSAN DR
SUSAN DR
SYLVESTER CT
TAFT AVE
TEMPLE AVE
TEMPLE HILL RD
TERRY AVE
THOMPSON ST
TOLL HOUSE CT
TOWNSEND AVE
TOWNSEND AVE
TULIP LN

UNION AVE
UNION AVE
UNION AVE
UNION AVE
UNION AVE
UPPER AVE
VAILS GATE HGTS DR
VALEWOOD DR
VALEWOOD DR
VALLEY AVE
VALLEY AVE
VAN NESS ST
VAN NESS ST
VARICK HOMES
VERMONT DR
VERMONT DR
VICTORIA DR

W MEADOW WIND LN
W PARMENTER ST
W PARMENTER ST
WARREN RD

NEW WINDSOR
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH

NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEW WINDSOR

NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEW WINDSOR
NEWBURGH

NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH

NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEW WINDSOR
NEW WINDSOR
NEW WINDSOR
NEW WINDSOR

NEW WINDSOR

NEW WINDSOR
NEWBURGH

NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH

W 95
W 87
Vo7
G21
M 32
V08
G23
W 87
W 101
G17
G 22
G 22
M 32
G 23
W 95
V 278
Vv 08
M 33
G 22
G17
M 31
M 33
M 33
W 87
W 94
W 94
W 94
M 33
V278
W 101
W 94
G17
W 72
M 31
M 31
W72
G 22
G 22
M 32
M 33
M 35
M 35
Vv 08

BRADFORD AVE & MERLINE AVE

LITTLE BRITAIN RD AND STEELE RD

13 STEWART AVE

1 Stillwater Ln

Coach Ln & Stirrup Dr

River Rd & Warmers Dr

Christie Rd & Stony Run Rd

Scenic Dr & Stori Rd

St Joseph Pl & Valley View Dr

Winding Ln & Sunset Dr (Next house on the Right)
74 SUSAN DR

59 SUSAN DR

Knights Cir & Sylvester Ct

Greenlawn Ave & Taft Ave

Little Britain Rd & Temple Ave

276 TEMPLE HILL RD (CONTINENTAL MANOR)
Carter Ave & Terry Ave

TOTS & US

BREWER RD & TOLLHOUSE CT & WELLS RD
South St & Townsend Ave

WEST ST & WEST PARK W (Actual stop at 164 West ST)
UNION AVE & FLORAL DR

1276 UNION AVE

592 UNION AVE

Spruce St & Union Ave

Elm St & Union Ave

241 UNION AVE

TOTS & US

Old Forge Hill Rd & Vails Gate Hgts Dr

271 QUASSAICK AVE- WINDSOR ACADEMY
Harth Dr & Valewood Dr

South St & Valley Ave

GIDNEY AVE & CITY TER

Fullerton Ave & Van Ness St

Fullerton Ave & Van Ness St

SOUTH ST & MONTGOMERY ST

Maine Dr & Vermont Dr

20 VERMONT DR

Lakeside Rd & Victoria Dr

120 W MEADOW WIND LN

MILL ST & HASBROUCK ST

MILL ST & W PARMENTER ST

1 WARREN RD

Fostertown

8:41:00 AM
8:41:00 AM
8:39:00 AM
8:51:00 AM
8:36:00 AM
8:42:00 AM
8:32:00 AM
8:44.00 AM
8:37:00 AM
8:44:.00 AM
8:47:00 AM
8:48:00 AM
8:48:00 AM
8:34.00 AM
8:50:00 AM
8:39:00 AM
8:47:00 AM
8:52:00 AM
9:03:00 AM
8:32:00 AM
8:57:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
8:38:00 AM
8:19:00 AM
8:22:00 AM
8:23:00 AM
8:52:00 AM
8:36:00 AM
8:47.00 AM
8:25:00 AM
8:34:.00 AM
8:43:00 AM
8:52:00 AM
8:52:00 AM
8:52:00 AM
8:55:00 AM
8:56:00 AM
8:49:00 AM
8:47:00 AM
8:37:00 AM
8:36:00 AM
8:48:00 AM

G23
W 87
Vo7
G21
M 32
V 08
G23
W 87
W 101
G 22
G 22
G 22
M 32
G 23
W 95
V 278
Vv 08

G 22
G17
M 31
M 33
M 33
W 87
W 94
W 94
W 94
M 33
V 278
W 94
W 94
G17
W72
M 31
M 31
W72
G 22
G 22
M 32
M 33
M 35
M 35
Vv 08

Charlile Cir & Starrow Dr

LITTLE BRITAIN RD AND STEEL RD

13 STEWART AVE

1 Stillwater Ln

Building Blocks Day Care (248 Lakeside Rd)
River Rd & Warmers Dr

Christie Rd & Stony Run Rd

Scenic Dr & Stori Rd

St Joseph Pl & Valley View Dr

16 SUSAN DR

74 SUSAN DR

59 SUSAN DR

Knights Cir & Sylvester Ct

Greenlawn Ave & Taft Ave

Little Britain Rd & Temple Ave

276 TEMPLE HILL RD (CONTINENTAL MANOR)
Carter Ave & Terry Ave

BREWER RD & TOLLHOUSE CT & WELLS RD
South St & Townsend Ave

WEST ST & WEST PARK W (Actual stop at 164 West ST)
UNION AVE & FLORAL DR

1276 UNION AVE

592 UNION AVE

Spruce St & Union Ave

Elm St & Union Ave

241 UNION AVE

TOTS & US

Old Forge Hill Rd & Vails Gate Hgts Dr
Harth Dr & Valewood Dr

Harth Dr & Valewood Dr

South St & Valley Ave

GIDNEY AVE & CITY TER

1st St & Fullerton Ave

1st St & Fullerton Ave

SOUTH ST & MONTGOMERY ST
Maine Dr & Vermont Dr

20 VERMONT DR

Lakeside Rd & Victoria Dr

120 W MEADOW WIND LN

MILL ST & W PARMENTER ST

MILL ST & W PARMENTER ST

1 WARREN RD

4:42:00 PM
4:25:00 PM
4:22:00 PM
4:22:00 PM
4:34:00 PM
4:23:00 PM
4:55:00 PM
4:21:00 PM
4:26:00 PM
4:35:00 PM
4:33:00 PM
4:31:00 PM
4:38:00 PM
4:53:00 PM
4:18:00 PM
4:26:00 PM
4:15:00 PM

4:17:00 PM
4:50:00 PM
4:23:00 PM
4:27:00 PM
4:26:00 PM
4:29:00 PM
4:14:00 PM
4:17:00 PM
4:18:00 PM
4:35:00 PM
4:23:00 PM
4:22:00 PM
4:21:00 PM
4:48:00 PM
4:10:00 PM
4:27:00 PM
4:27:00 PM
4:17:00 PM
4:24:00 PM
4:23:00 PM
4:37:00 PM
4:39:00 PM
4:35:00 PM
4:35:00 PM
4:14:00 PM



Fostertown

WILLIAMSBURG DR NEWBURGH W 95 Pierces Rd & Williamsburg Dr 8:57:00 AM W 95 Pierces Rd & 1st Williamsburg Dr 4:10:00 PM
WILLOW LN NEW WINDSOR |W 94 44 WILLOW LN 8:49:00 AM W 94 44 WILLOW LN 4:28:00 PM
WILLOW PKWY NEW WINDSOR |W 94 44 WILLOW PKWY 8:50:00 AM W 94 44 WILLOW PKWY 4:24:00 PM
WINDING LN NEWBURGH G 17 Winding Ln & Meadow St 8:43:00 AM G 17 Winding Ln & Meadow St 4:39:00 PM
WINONA AVE NEWBURGH G23 65 WINONA AVE 8:40:00 AM G23 65 WINONA AVE 4:48:00 PM
WISNER AVE NEWBURGH V07 WISNER AVE & OAK ST 8:50:00 AM V 07 WISNER AVE & OAK ST 4:15:00 PM
YEOMAN RD G 23 Oliver Dr & Yeoman Rd 8:48:00 AM G 23 Oliver Dr & Yeoman Rd 4:39:00 PM
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